
Varsity Track Boys & Girls 2021

Monday, March 22 - Picture Day (Crater Stadium)

Saturday March 27 First possible competition (no meet currently scheduled)

Mon, 3/29  -    Fri 4/3 Spring Break
Tuesday March 30 CAMBRIDGE/CLAYMONT Away 5:00 PM
Saturday April 3 JOE KASPER INVITATIONAL (at Meadowbrook) Away  10:00 AM
Sunday April 4 Easter Sunday

Monday April 5 LOUISVILLE Away 4:30 PM
Thursday April 8 LEGENDS INVITATIONAL (at New Philadelphia) Away 4:30 PM

Tues/Wed April 13/14 OPEN
Friday April 16 TORNADO RELAYS Home  4:00 PM

Cambridge, Canton South, Dover, Hoban, Lake, Marietta, McKinley, St. Clairsville and TriValley

Tuesday April 20 MASSILLON Home  5:00 (Field 5:00 Running 5:30)
Friday April 23 CLAYMONT/LINSLY Home 5:00 (Field 5:00 Running 5:30)

Tuesday April 27 WEST HOLMES (Senior Night at 4:30 PM) Home 5:00 PM
Friday April 30 TUSKY VALLEY INVITATIONAL Away 4:15 PM

Monday May 3 ALL COUNTY CLASSIC (at New Philadelphia) Away 4:30 PM
Thursday May 6 NEW PHILA Away 4:30 PM
Saturday May 8 DHS Prom

Friday May 14 E.C.O.L. (at Don Drumm/Marietta College) Away 4:30 PM

Wednesday May 19 Track Awards Night (DHS Auditorium at 5:30 PM)

Thursday May 20 East/SE District Meet (at Don Drumm/Marietta) Away 3:30 PM

Wednesday May 26 Senior Class Trip?
Wed/Fri May 26/28 Regional Meet (at Pickerington North HS) Away 4:30 PM
Friday May 28 DHS Commencement Ceremony

Monday May 31 Memorial Day

Fri/Sat June 4/5 State Meet Jesse Owens Track at The Ohio State University Away TBA

Draft Date3.10.2021
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